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	Commonwealth body
	Position type
	Name
	Initial start date
	Number of terms served
	Term start
	Term end
	Remuneration per annum ($)1
	Place of permanent residence

	Independent Parliamentary Expenses Authority
	Chair
	Ms Jillian Segal AO
	01/07/2017
	1
	01/07/2022
	30/06/2025
	$79,760
	NSW

	Independent Parliamentary Expenses Authority
	Member
	Dr Julianne Jacques KC
	01/07/2017
	1
	01/07/2022
	30/06/2026
	$39,880
	VIC

	Independent Parliamentary Expenses Authority
	Member
	The Hon Gary Gray AO
	01/07/2017
	1
	01/07/2022
	30/06/2027
	NA
	WA

	Independent Parliamentary Expenses Authority
	Member
	The Hon Dennis Cowdroy AO KC
	01/0/2022
	0
	01/07/2022
	30/06/2024
	$39,880
	NSW

	Commonwealth Superannuation Corporation
	Non-Executive Director
	Rear Admiral Lee John Goddard CSC
	01/07/2022
	0
	01/07/2022
	30/06/2025
	$69,220
	NSW

	Commonwealth Superannuation Corporation
	Non-Executive Director
	Mrs Ariane Barker
	13/09/2016
	1
	01/07/2022
	30/06/2025
	$69,220
	VIC

	Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd
	Non-Executive Director
	Mr Jim Whalley
	26/06/2017
	2
	26/06/2022
	25/06/2025
	$61,230
	SA

	Australian Naval Infrastructure Pty Ltd
	Non-Executive Director
	Mr Peter Iancov
	26/06/2017
	2
	26/06/2022
	25/06/2025
	$61,230
	WA

	ASC Pty Ltd
	Deputy Chair
	Mr Geoffrey Rohrsheim
	15/03/20192
	2
	18/03/2022
	14/03/2025
	$128,150
	SA

	ASC Pty Ltd
	Non-Executive Director
	Ms Denise Goldsworthy AO
	1/05/2022
	0
	1/05/2022
	30/04/2025
	$79,760
	WA

	ASC Pty Ltd
	Non-Executive Director
	Ms Julie Cooper
	18/03/2022
	0
	18/03/2022
	17/03/2025
	$79,760
	SA

	Office of the National Data Commissioner
	Official
	Ms Gayle Milnes
	10/04/2022
	0
	10/04/2022
	09/04/2027
	$319,910
	ACT


1 Note: this is remuneration per annum, as set by the employing body consistent with the Remuneration Tribunal determination from 1 July 2022 for the position, and may not reflect total remuneration and allowances paid in a given year. More comprehensive remuneration reporting is contained within the Commonwealth body’s Annual Reports. 
2 Director since 15 March 2019. Deputy Chair since 18 March 2022. Remuneration reflects the Deputy Chair position.
Existing Vacancies – Finance Portfolio (11 March – 7 October 2022)
	Commonwealth body
	Vacant: Chairperson
	Vacant: Deputy Chairperson
	Vacant: Director/Non-Executive Director
	Vacant: Member
	Vacant: CEO/Executive Director/Managing Director
	Vacant: Other
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Note: Vacancies at 7 October 2022  
